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66 276,26 45 6 f,lﬁf,fﬂ) MOHAMED | 45302497H | CARLOS V NUM. 9 4°C 300,00 3.600,00 22429572 | 550,00
67 276,86 106 5 KAOUAY RACHIDA X3095409T | BARBERAN Y COLLAR NUM. 1 300,00 3.600,00 227.895,72 | 475,00
68 277,99 125 3 R RoOA MIMOUNT 45317019G | BIERZO, DEL NUM. 6 2° Izq. 300,00 3.000,00 230.895,72 | 450,00
69 279,13 31 1 e HALIFA 45290086G | AZUCENA NUM. 28 E5 - 4° | 300,00 3.600,00 234.495,72 | 400,00
70 279,85 83 3 YADA ALHADI X7186708] | VITORIANUM. 1P 02 C 300,00 3.000,00 237.495,72 | 440,00
71 280,21 311 2 e ANDE FRANCISCO 5%’229735 MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NUM. 1 2°C 300,00 3.600,00 241.095,72 | 453,61
72 281,78 111 1 ISVAEL HADDU | MIMUNTZ 452023737 | TURIA, RIO NUM. 15 253,05 3.036,60 244.132,32 | 309,00
73 281,95 13 2 HONAMED BEN 1 EaTima 45295436H | NOVAL, CABO NUM. 32 300,00 3.600,00 247.732,32 | 450,00
74 282,04 136 3 ﬁggfgé A SANIA 44112653X | IBAREZ MARIN NUM. 69 1°D 300,00 3.600,00 251.332,32 | 450,00
75 282,04 120 3 RAISS SALIHA X6662615K | LERIDA NUM. 1 10 300,00 3.600,00 254.932,32 | 450,00
76 283,43 281 4 ABDELLAOUI BENASSAR | Y1547949V | REMONTA, ESPALDAS NUM. 12 10 300,00 3.600,00 258.532,32 | 500,00
77 283,92 127 2 HAJJI FADMA X0890076E | TERUEL NUM. 48 209,81 2.517,72 261.050,04 | 265,00
78 288,29 4 1 A LEON 45256615K | LERCHUNDI, PADRE NUM. 8 2° A 300,00 3.600,00 264.650,04 | 500,00
79 289,97 144 1 DAGHOUTI YAMINA X4580539C | MIGUEL VILLANUEVA NUM. 4 239,84 2.878,08 267.528,12 | 300,00
80 293,44 241 4 NN ILHAM 75241110Z | ANTONIO FALCON NUM. 8 2012Q 300,00 1.800,00 260.328,12 | 500,00
81 294,70 22 1 E/SIEJBSIEIAN MOHAMED | 45310579G | ANTONIO FALCON NUM. 8 B IZ 260,61 3.127,32 272.455,44 | 316,71
82 295,68 115 1 D MALIKA 45273010A | ANDALUCIA NUM. 11 1°B 300,00 3.600,00 276.055,44 | 360,00
83 295,98 27 5 EL YAHYAOUI FARID X3817083A | ARAGON NUM. 28-30 ENTREPLANTA A 300,00 3.600,00 279.655,44 | 530,00
84 296,43 226 5 MADANI RAFIKA X6019960D | ANTONIO SAN JOSE NUM. 25 2 D 244,13 2.929,56 282.585,00 | 300,00
85 296,82 200 4 OUALI ABDELAZIZ | X2097502V | CATALUNA 14-1°-DCHA 269,79 3.237,48 285.822,48 | 319,53
86 296,87 423 4 ASTITO FADILA X2432400N | GARCIA CABRELLES 12-1°-DCHA 254,90 3.058,80 288.881,28 | 321,83
87 298,73 225 5 AISSA KADDUR | MIMOUNA 45285277W | CRTRA. CABRERIZAS 36-1°-D 189,35 2.272,20 201.153,48 | 270,00
88 298,80 19 2 ETTORI NAIMA X2121531B | CASTILLA NUM. 11 2°| 294,16 3.529,02 204.68340 | 357,36
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